
72

1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

No1041̃1060

No1061̃1080

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

The missing cat was found in the park.

I made a big mistake on the test.

She always carries her mobile phone.

This building has a modern design.

Please wait a moment.

The test was more difficult than I had expected.

The project is more or less finished.

The plan is too expensive. Moreover, it is unrealistic.

I got bitten by a mosquito last night.

She mostly listens to pop music.

The car won’t move.

They moved to a new house last week.

His speech moved everyone to tears.

The environmental movement is growing.

I don’t have much time.

He can’t cook, much less bake a cake.

This book is much more interesting than that one.

You must have forgotten your keys.

“Thank you for your help!” – “My pleasure!”

He was named after his grandfather.

行方不明の猫は公園で見つかった。
テストで大きなミスをした。
彼女はいつも携帯電話を持ち歩いている。
この建物は現代的なデザインだ。
少しお待ちください。
テストは思っていたより難しかった。
プロジェクトはほぼ終わった。
その計画は高すぎる。その上、現実的ではない。
昨晩、蚊に刺された。
彼女は主にポップ音楽を聴く。
車が動かない。
彼らは先週、新しい家に引っ越した。
彼のスピーチはみんなを感動させた。
環境運動が広がっている。
あまり時間がない。
彼は料理もできないし、ましてやケーキを焼くことなんて無理だ。
この本はあの本よりずっと面白い。
あなたは鍵を忘れたに違いない。
「助けてくれてありがとう！」‒「どういたしまして！」
彼は祖父の名前にちなんで名付けられた。

The road is too narrow for two cars to pass.

Japan is a peaceful nation.

He won a national competition.

What is your nationality?

She has a natural talent for singing.

He naturally became the leader of the group.

I love being in nature.

It is in his nature to help others.

Modern cars have GPS navigation systems.

He joined the navy after high school.

There is a park nearby.

I nearly missed the train.

His handwriting is very neat.

She neatly arranged the books on the shelf.

Expensive does not necessarily mean better.

It is necessary to wear a mask.

Water is a necessity for life.

Needless to say, exercise is important for health.

You needn’t have bought so much food.

She always has a negative attitude.

その道は狭すぎて車が 2台通れない。
日本は平和な国だ。
彼は全国大会で優勝した。
あなたの国籍は何ですか？
彼女は歌の才能がある。
彼は自然とグループのリーダーになった。
私は自然の中にいるのが好きだ。
人を助けるのは彼の本質だ。
現代の車にはGPSナビゲーションシステムが搭載されている。
彼は高校卒業後、海軍に入隊した。
近くに公園がある。
危うく電車に乗り遅れるところだった。
彼の字はとてもきれいだ。
彼女は本を棚にきちんと並べた。
高価だからといって必ずしも良いとは限らない。
マスクを着用することが必要だ。
水は生活に不可欠だ。
言うまでもなく、運動は健康に大切だ。
そんなにたくさん食べ物を買う必要はなかったのに。
彼女はいつも否定的な態度をとる。


