

スコア / 20



1041	The missing cat was found in the park.	行方不明の猫は公園で見つかった。
1042	I made a big mistake on the test.	テストで大きなミスをした。
1043	She always carries her mobile phone.	彼女はいつも携帯電話を持ち歩いている。
1044	This building has a modern design.	この建物は現代的なデザインだ。
1045	Please wait a moment.	少しお待ちください。
1046	The test was more difficult than I had expected.	テストは思っていたより難しかった。
1047	The project is more or less finished.	プロジェクトはほぼ終わった。
1048	The plan is too expensive. Moreover, it is unrealistic.	その計画は高すぎる。その上、現実的ではない。
1049	I got bitten by a mosquito last night.	昨晩、蚊に刺された。
1050	She mostly listens to pop music.	彼女は主にポップ音楽を聴く。
1051	The car won't move.	車が動かない。
1052	They moved to a new house last week.	彼らは先週、新しい家に引っ越した。
1053	His speech moved everyone to tears.	彼のスピーチはみんなを感動させた。
1054	The environmental movement is growing.	環境運動が広がっている。
1055	I don't have much time.	あまり時間がない。
1056	He can't cook, much less bake a cake.	彼は料理もできないし、ましてやケーキを焼くことなんて無理だ。
1057	This book is much more interesting than that one.	この本はあの本よりずっと面白い。
1058	You must have forgotten your keys.	あなたは鍵を忘れたに違いない。
1059	"Thank you for your help!" – "My pleasure!"	「助けてくれてありがとう!」-「どういたしまして!」
1060	He was named after his grandfather.	彼は祖父の名前にちなんで名付けられた。

U	12	11
3	6	1
À	5	/
1	1	4

No1061~1080

スコア / 20



10159	1101001 1000	/ / / /
1061	The road is too narrow for two cars to pass.	その道は狭すぎて車が2台通れない。
1062	Japan is a peaceful nation.	日本は平和な国だ。
1063	He won a national competition.	彼は全国大会で優勝した。
1064	What is your nationality?	あなたの国籍は何ですか?
1065	She has a natural talent for singing.	彼女は歌の才能がある。
1066	He naturally became the leader of the group.	彼は自然とグループのリーダーになった。
1067	I love being in nature.	私は自然の中にいるのが好きだ。
1068	It is in his nature to help others.	人を助けるのは彼の本質だ。
1069	Modern cars have GPS navigation systems.	現代の車には GPS ナビゲーションシステムが搭載されている。
1070	He joined the navy after high school.	彼は高校卒業後、海軍に入隊した。
ולסו	There is a park nearby.	近くに公園がある。
1072	I nearly missed the train.	危うく電車に乗り遅れるところだった。
1073	His handwriting is very neat.	彼の字はとてもきれいだ。
1074	She neatly arranged the books on the shelf.	彼女は本を棚にきちんと並べた。
1075	Expensive does not necessarily mean better.	高価だからといって必ずしも良いとは限らない。
1076	It is necessary to wear a mask.	マスクを着用することが必要だ。
1077	Water is a necessity for life.	水は生活に不可欠だ。
1078	Needless to say, exercise is important for health.	言うまでもなく、運動は健康に大切だ。
1079	You needn't have bought so much food.	そんなにたくさん食べ物を買う必要はなかったのに。
חפח	She always has a negative attitude.	ー